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15 June 2017

Mr Harrison Ford
36 Gravel St
WATERLOO SA 3156

Dear Mr Ford,

Re: Root Canal and Crown treatment for tooth

My findings for tooth 36 suggest that it can be saved though RCT and the placement of a crown. Your tooth's
condition as discussed in the surgery is summarised in the diagram here:

3B + 37 Missing; crown to be placed on 36 to reinforce strength of
- tooth and compensate for missing testh.
<16/06/2017 16:17 Prov WS>

Ided hduwgue. tested negative to Co2 vitality test; requires RCT.
<16/06/2017 16:19 Prov WS>

Please see below a detailed plan of each stage of your treatment; you are also reminded if you require to
bring anything to the appointment:
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Save tooth 36

Phase 1 — Root Canal Treatment

Visit 1 — Preparation: Exploration, cleansing and medicating of Canals

Visit 2 — Sealing Canal: Medicating and sealing of canals

Phase 2 — Restoration of Tooth

Visit 3 — Building base of crown: Please bring occlusal splint

Visit 4 — Cementing of crown: Please bring occlusal splint

Fees for your treatment are summarised in the table below. We kindly ask that payment is finalised at the

end of every visit:

Item

Number

022
415
416
416
416
572

022
417
418
418
418

572

627

613

Item Description

Single X-Ray

Root Canal Prep - 1 Canal

Root Canal Prep-@ Additional Canal

Root Canal Prep-@ Additional Canal

Root Canal Prep-@ Additional Canal

Provisional (intermediate/temp) Restoration -per tooth

Single X-Ray

Root Canal Obturation - 1canal
Obturation - Each Additional Canal
Obturation - Each Additional Canal
Obturation - Each Additional Canal

Provisional (intermediate/temp) Restoration -per tooth
Preliminary Restoration For Crown- Direct

Full crown- non metallic- indirect

Appointed

16/06/2017
16/06/2017
16/06/2017
16/06/2017
16/06/2017
16/06/2017

Subtotal
23/06/2017
23/06/2017
23/06/2017
23/06/2017
23/06/2017
23/06/2017

Subtotal
14/07/2017

Subtotal
28/07/2017

Subtotal

Fee

$40.00
$200.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$90.00
$780.00

40.00
$180.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$90.00
$760.00
$150.00
$150.00
1500.00

$1500.00

Our reception staff have kindly booked your first appointment on 16/06/2017 10:15am. If you require any

further discussion about your treatment plan, please contact me on 02 9523 5568.

Kind regards,
Dr Smile



